
  

                                                 Monthly Consumer Caseload Report 

                                           Regional Center Caseloads by Consumer Status 

                                                       Through November 2016 

  

  

  

    Regional Center       Diagnosis and   Early Start      Active            Prenatal     Developmental    Total 

                           Evaluation     <36 Months*     Consumers          Services        Centers     Consumers 

                           (Status 0)     (Status 1)      (Status 2)        (Status 3)      (Status 8)   (0,1,2,8) 

  

  

    Alta California (364)       773         1,704          19,511                2               83         22,071 

    Central Valley  (367)       537         2,502          15,309                3               76         18,424 

    East Bay        (380)       542         1,674          16,887                2              116         19,219 

    Eastern LA      (373)       310         1,333           9,622                0               14         11,279 

    Far Northern    (363)       206           613           6,660                0               20          7,499 

    Golden Gate     (361)       402         1,044           7,678                7               88          9,212 

    Harbor          (375)       380         1,590          10,670                0               13         12,653 

    Inland          (369)     1,149         3,626          27,648                7               26         32,449 

    Kern            (372)       230           662           7,248                0               35          8,175 

    Lanterman       (360)       272         1,400           8,106                0               11          9,789 

    North Bay       (371)       425           907           7,336                0              104          8,772 

    North LA        (378)       897         3,021          19,885                0               29         23,832 

    Orange County   (368)       474         3,067          16,926                4               72         20,539 

    Redwood Coast   (370)       198           297           3,283                0                9          3,787 

    San Andreas     (365)       463         2,231          13,911               11               14         16,619 

    San Diego       (362)       705         3,076          21,814                6               64         25,659 

    San Gab Pomona  (379)       343         1,770          10,907                0               14         13,034 

    South Central   (374)       595         1,845          11,853                9               61         14,354 

    Tri-Counties    (366)       494         2,652          10,629                0               24         13,799 

    Valley Mountain (377)       486         1,670          10,840                6               26         13,022 

    Westside        (376)       229         1,168           7,223                0               23          8,643 

  

    Totals:                  10,110        37,852         263,946               57              922        312,830 

  

  

  

    Total number of Diagnosis & Evaluation consumers (Status 0) not yet 36 months old: 4,989 

    Total number of active consumers (Status 2) who are not yet 36 months old: 1,152 

    * 1,535 Early Start consumers over 36 months presented on second page only 

    Report run date: Wednesday, December 7, 2016 

    Data set: S:\CMF\CM201612.sas7bdat                                                 Department of Developmental Services 



 

                                           Monthly Infant Consumer Caseload Report 

                                         Regional Center Caseloads by Consumer Status 

                                     Consumers Under 36 Months of Age and Other Consumers 

                                                     Through November 2016 

  

  

  Regional Center           Diagnosis and      ===========  Early Start  ==========         Active            Total 

                             Evaluation          <36 Mos     36-38 Mos    39+ Mos          Consumers        Consumers 

                             (Status 0)        ===========  (Status 1)   ==========        (Status 2)        (0,1,2) 

  

  

  Alta California (364)           477             1,704          91           6                98             2,376 

  Central Valley  (367)           228             2,502          85          12                93             2,920 

  East Bay        (380)           268             1,674          81           1               105             2,129 

  Eastern LA      (373)           137             1,333          25           0                21             1,516 

  Far Northern    (363)            49               613           4           0                16               682 

  Golden Gate     (361)           237             1,044          75           1                20             1,377 

  Harbor          (375)           162             1,590           1           3                28             1,784 

  Inland          (369)           576             3,626         142           0                13             4,357 

  Kern            (372)            78               662          99          12                19               870 

  Lanterman       (360)           140             1,400          67           1                51             1,659 

  North Bay       (371)           239               907          58          15                18             1,237 

  North LA        (378)           502             3,021          67           9               103             3,702 

  Orange County   (368)           268             3,067          30           0                36             3,401 

  Redwood Coast   (370)            94               297          23           5                 0               419 

  San Andreas     (365)           265             2,231          90           7                10             2,603 

  San Diego       (362)           312             3,076          93          17               255             3,753 

  San Gab Pomona  (379)           152             1,770         119          11                71             2,123 

  South Central   (374)           150             1,845          97           3               101             2,196 

  Tri-Counties    (366)           302             2,652          64           0                43             3,061 

  Valley Mountain (377)           282             1,670          85           2                 9             2,048 

  Westside        (376)            71             1,168          32           2                42             1,315 

  

  Totals:                       4,989            37,852       1,428         107             1,152            45,528 

  

  

  

  Report run date: Wednesday, December 7, 2016 

  Data set: S:\CMF\CM201612.sas7bdat                                                 Department of Developmental Services 


